
Last Name First Name Email State

Anderson Steve steve@gm-hi.com Iowa

Bajema Timothy tim@midwestinspectionsandtesting.com Iowa

Barber Andrew shovel1@yahoo.com Iowa

Bartlett Mike mbhiwork4u@q.com Iowa

Becker Samuel sbecker@shive-hattery.com Iowa

Bergman Rob rpbergman@terracon.com Iowa

Berhow Jeremiah jeremy@centraliaradon.com Iowa

Brotherton Jerry bhi2018@hotmail.com Iowa

Brown Donald djb1965@gmail.com Iowa

Datwyler Kirk kdatwyler63@gmail.com Iowa

DePenning Corey corey@centraliaradon.com Iowa

Hagaman Jody hagameistr@aol.com Iowa

Hagaman Todd hagameistr@aol.com Iowa

Hubka Steven hubkasradonreduction@hotmail.com Iowa

Lane Randy randy.lane@hhs.iowa.gov Iowa

Mack Steve steve.mack@terracon.com Iowa

Ollendieck Casey hubkasradonreduction@hotmail.com Iowa

Preville John john@centraliaradon.com Iowa

Ramaeker Kyle raymaker83@gmail.com Iowa

Schneider Frank schneider.construction@yahoo.com Iowa

Selgrade Thomas Sales@midwesternradonsupplies.com Iowa

Silvertorn Tyler tsilverthorn@eocene.com Iowa

Theune Steve steve@pellaradon.com Iowa

Wier Roy roy@vigilanthome.com Iowa

Bahadori Alexandra adbaha@ksu.edu Kansas

Barnett Shaelum ssrhi@hotmail.com Kansas

Boesker Gary boesinsp@hometelco.net Kansas

Bowie Jim jameshb2013@yahoo.com Kansas

Brown Raymond raymond@comfortproks.com Kansas

Bulmer Brandon Kyle bulmerenvironmentalsolutions@gmail.com Kansas

Carr Sean seancarr56@gmail.com Kansas

Cortez Regina regina.cortez@ks.gov Kansas

Curtis Jenna jenna.curtis@oneatlas.com Kansas

Dahlby Hali hdahlby1@gmail.com Kansas

Dahlby Roger roger@aeskansas.com Kansas

DeMuth Donald donald.demuth.z@gmail.com Kansas

Denes-Collar Karin kdenescollar@kumc.edu Kansas



Folsom Elzy elzyF3@gmail.com Kansas

Granger Karla kgranger@titankc.com Kansas

Hannah Donald Shay shay.hannah@ks.gov Kansas

Hodgden Cody cehodgden@gmail.com Kansas

Hodgden Gary gary.aair@gmail.com Kansas

Hodgden Wesley radon.wes@gmail.com Kansas

Kubas Michael michaelkubas7@gmail.com Kansas

Lehmkuhl Logan livingsolutionslp@gmail.com Kansas

Lucas Brandy Renee renee.lucas@ks.gov Kansas

Lyle Julie inspect@peiks.com Kansas

Lytle Crystal crystal.lytle@fantech.net Kansas

Mantych Jason jasonmantych@gmail.com Kansas

Nunemaker Sam crobinson@buildingperform.com Kansas

Nusser Morgan morgan.nusser@ks.gov Kansas

Pepin Laela laela.pepin@ks.gov Kansas

Renfro Daniel W rrproskc@gmail.com Kansas

Knerr Stephen stephenknerr@gmail.com

Robinson Chad crobinson@buildingperform.com Kansas

Schreiner Molly schreiner.molly@epa.gov Kansas

Snead Bruce bsnead@ksu.edu Kansas

Snyder Kristina kesnyder@ksu.edu Kansas

Steinbacher Trevor trevor@radonrunner.com Kansas

Thompson Andrew andrewsthomp@gmail.com Kansas

Ungerer Mark mark.ungerer@ks.gov Kansas

Valdivia Toni j Toni.Valdivia@ks.gov Kansas

Wallace Laura lwallace@ksu.edu Kansas

Zeiler Richard rickdaddy5@gmail.com Kansas

Benavente Vincente rrupp9999@gmail.com Missouri

Connell James jh.connell1@gmail.com Missouri

Grime Donna donna@bluebirdenviro.com Missouri

Hamilton Brandi brandi.hamilton@health.mo.gov Missouri

Hartman Michelle michelle.hartman@health.mo.gov Missouri

Hidaka Brett brett.hidaka@newhorizons-llc.com Missouri

Hight Danny premierradon@mail.com Missouri

Masterson Sarah rrupp9999@gmail.com Missouri

Nimz Randi randi@uesconsulting.com Missouri

Rupp Ronald L radonronkc@gmail.com Missouri

Spake Jonah jonah@newhorizons-llc.com Missouri



Thornton Alison alison@lungcancerconnect.org Missouri

Turner Laura laura.turner@lung.org Missouri

Young Joseph rrupp9999@gmail.com Missouri

Albright Andrew aalbright@radonmidwest.com Nebraska

Alexander Leigh leigh@cdsne.com Nebraska

Barta Cody Lincoln cbarta@poncatribe-ne.gov Nebraska

Bird Brandy R. braebird@gmail.com Nebraska

Darling Michael michael.darling@newhorizons-llc.com Nebraska

Griess Kevin kevin@proinspectservices.com Nebraska

Hernandez Rhea rmathies07@gmail.com Nebraska

King Randy kingsinspections@hotmail.com Nebraska

Maeser Anthony amaeser@radonmidwest.com Nebraska

McCaslin Joseph joseph.mccaslin@oneatlas.com Nebraska

Meyers Joseph L joseph@apinebraska.com Nebraska

Moody Adrienne adrienne.moody@nebraska.gov Nebraska

Nincehelser JOSHUA JNINCEHELSER@SENCA.ORG Nebraska

Norquest LeAnna leanna.norquest@nebraska.gov Nebraska

Rine Nolan nolan.rine@nebraska.gov Nebraska

Schultis Katie katie@3rphd.ne.gov Nebraska

Sycuro Stephen stephen.sycuro@oneatlas.com Nebraska

Williams Mike mrmikesw@gmail.com Nebraska

Angst Mason mason.angst@deq.ok.gov Oklahoma

Baughn-FennellJennifer jennifer.baughn-fennell@deq.ok.gov Oklahoma

Gigliello Alexis Alexis.Gigliello@lung.org North Carolina

Goldstein Diana deegem@optonline.net New Jersey

Jones Zan zan.jones@radonova.com Illinois

Landry Jim marketing@spruce.com Massachusetts

Millerick Kayleigh kaymillerick@gmail.com Texas

Steves Kimberly ksteves@crcpd.org Kansas

Tolentino Justin justin.tolentino@radonova.com Illinois

Vick Carolyn info@nrsb.org New York


